

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3rd on A/c Bell					
Abstract of cost					
Name of road: — Prastavit					
Sadar-2 se marik					
Yadav Tola tak.					
Agency: Sachindar Kumar					
Agreement No — 82/SBD/MMGSY/21-22					
Date of start — 15.02.2022					
St. Date of completion — 14.02.2023					
Date of entry: — 30.03.24					
Item ① construction of					
1 bench mark pillar					
TMB P-19					
20 nos @ Rs 2433.20/m ³					
					Rs 49064.00
Item ② clearing and grubbing					
2 TMB P-19					
0.857 Hec @ Rs 54971.14/Hec					
					Rs 47110.00
Item ③ Dismantling of					
3 Structure - do ..					
TMB P-19					
4.34 m ³ @ Rs 446.35/m ³					
					Rs 1937.00

Continuation

Rs 98111.00 — c/o

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item ④ 4	Dismantling of structure - batch masonry -				
	TMB P-20				
	109.89 m ³ @ Rs 258.30/m ³				
	= Rs				28385.01
Item ⑤ 5	Removing all types of Hemolite -				
	TMB P-20				
	25 nos @ Rs 253.88 each				
	= Rs				6347.00
Item ⑥ 22	P/F masonry				
	informational sign board - do -				
	1 do TMB P-20				
	1 do TMB P-33				
	20 nos @ Rs 11089.31 each				
	= Rs				22179.00
Item ⑦ 35	Earth work in excavation of foundn				
	TMB P-20				
	368.56 m ³ @ Rs 289.30/m ³				
	= Rs				106624.00
Item ⑧ 36	Sand filling in foundn - do -				
	TMB P-20				

Continuation

Rs 261646.00
— c/o

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
193.40 m ³ @ Rs 505.45/m ³					97754
Item ⑨ Paving PCC Grade					
37	M-15	- do	-		
	TMB	P-21			
49 m ³ @ Rs 5661.32/m ³					277405.0
Item ⑩ Paving PCC					
38	Grade M-15	- do			
	TMB	P-21			
185.71 m ³ @ Rs 5661.32/m ³					1051264.00
Item ⑪ Paving PCC					
39	Grade M-15	- do			
	TMB	P-21			
84.05 m ³ @ Rs 6119.38/m ³					514334.00
Item ⑫ Paving PCC					
40	Grade M-20	- -			
	TMB	P-21			
9.32 m ³ @ Rs 6436.30/m ³					59986.00
Item ⑬ Paving R.C.C					
41	M-25 in deck slab				
	TMB	P-22			
18.58 m ³ @ Rs 7402.37/m ³					137536.00

Continuation

Rs 2400025.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (14) s/f placing Hysb					
42 bar - do -					
TMB P-22					
4.57 MT @ Rs 63739.23/MT					
					=Rs 291288.00
Item (15) providing and					
43 filling foot joint					
Sealing - do -					
TMB P-22					
15 m @ Rs 39.96/m					
					=Rs 599.00
Item (16) providing weep					
44 holes - do -					
TMB P-22					
66 nos @ Rs 110.37 each					
					=Rs 7,284.00
Item (17) Drainage spout					
45 complete - do -					
TMB P-22					
4 nos @ Rs 635.34 each					
					=Rs 2541.00
Item (18) construction of					
13f 4512 Granular sub base					
G&B Gr 1 - do -					
1382.05 m ³ TMB P-22					
267.27 m ³ TMB P-27					
1649.32 m ³ @ Rs 3023.50/m ³					
					=Rs 49,86,719.00

Continuation

Rs 7688456.00 - do

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (19) 6	Excavation for road way in soil (Box cutting) - do				
	TMB P-23				
21.25 m ³	@ Rs 77.03 / m ³				
				= Rs	1637.00
Item (20) 8	Construction of embankment - -				
	TMB P-23				
21.25 m ³	@ Rs 48.01 / m ³				
				= Rs	1020.00
Item (21) 14	P/L spreading and compacting				
	WBM Gr-3 - do				
	TMB P-35				
472.48 m ³ 460.46 m³	@ Rs 3046 / m ³				
18.25 m ³	TMB P-28				
				= Rs	1789638.00
490.73 m ³					
Item (22) 9	Construction of embankment - -				
	lead up to 100 m				
	TMB P-33				
648.42 m ³	@ Rs 187.54 / m ³				
				= Rs	121605.00
Item (23) 10	Construction of embankment - -				
	lead up to 1000 m				

Continuation

Rs 9602356.00
— c/o

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	TMB	f-	33		
162.11/m ²	@	Rs	224.44/m ²		
			=Rs		36384.00
Item (24)	Construction of				
11	Sub grade - do - -				
	TMB	f-	33		
1817.78 m ²	@	Rs	226.15/m ²		
			=Rs		411091.00
Item (25)	P/A Primer coat				
16	SS	do	-	E/I	
	TMB	f-	28		
6551 m ²	@	Rs	50.40/m ²		
			=Rs		330170.00
Item (26)	P/A tack coat				
17	Rs	do	-	-	
	TMB	f-	28		
6551 m ²	@	Rs	16.91/m ²		
			=Rs		110777.00
Item (27)	P/L rolling of				
18	close graded mass -				
	TMB	f-	29		
6551 m ²	@	Rs	214.38/m ²		
			=Rs		1404403.00
Item (28)	Supply and providing				
19	cable duct across road -				
	TMB	f-	30		
45 m	@	Rs	578.90/m		
			=Rs		26051.00

Continuation

Rs 11921232.00
- c/o

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (29)	construction				
20	pcc in pavement				
	Grade m-30				
	TMB P-29				
	436.20 m ³ @ Rs 7061.44/m ³				
	= Rs 3080200.00				
Item (30)	providing fencing				
23	masonry celled				
	board - -				
	TMB P-34				
	2 Nos @ Rs 11089.31 each				
	= Rs 22179.00				
Item (31)	P/f Logo of				
24					
	masonry maintenance				
	TMB P-34				
	1 no @ Rs 11089.31 each				
	= Rs 11089.00				
Item (32)	P/f retro reflectorised				
25	600 mm equilateral				
	triangle - board				
	TMB P-34				
	10 Nos @ Rs 3511.16 each				
	= Rs 35112.00				
Item (33)	P/f retro reflectorised				
26	600 mm side				
	octagonal board -				
	TMB P-34				

Continuation

Rs 15069812.00

-c/o

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2 nos @ Rs 8373.91 each					
				= Rs	16748.00
Item (34) p/f octa reflectorised					
27		600 x 450 mm			
		rectangular board -			
		TMB f- 34			
8 nos @ Rs 4585.48 each					
				= Rs	36684.00
Item (35) providing laying					
28		for media			
		for Gutter - M-20			
		in founda - do -			
		TMB f- 30			
47.73 m ³ @ Rs 6849.58/m ³					
				= Rs	326930.00
Item (36) providing pressure					
30		relief pipe 100			
		um dra - do -			
		TMB f- 35			
12 m @ Rs 436.67/m					
				= Rs	5240.00
Item (37) p/f ordinary kilometer					
31		stone -			
		TMB f- 34			
3 nos @ Rs 2406.64 each					
				= Rs	7220.00
Item (38) p/f 200 m stone					
32		precast - do.			

Continuation

Rs 15462634.00
—cf0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (35) TMB P-35					
10 nos @ Rs 666.90 each					6669.00
Item (39) Road marking					
33 with hot applied					
BT surface					
TMB P-30					
346 m ² @ Rs 74410/m ²					
					=Rs 257459.00
Item (40) P/L hot applied					
34 thermoplastic compound					
do do do E/I					
TMB P-31					
144 m ² @ Rs 834.44/m ²					
					=Rs 120231.00
Item (41) Painting on					
46 facade - do					
TMB P-35					
36.16 m ² @ Rs 103.51/m ²					
					=Rs 3743.00
Item (42) P/L boulder protection					
7 on slope - do					
TMB P-36					
77.40 m ² @ Rs 3120.63/m ²					
					=Rs 241537.00
Item (43) P/L spreading					
15 WBM G.S. - do					

Continued Rs 16092273.00
—do

Continuation